
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BPA NO. 1 CONTRACT 1D CODE PAGE OFI 1 2

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO, 3. FFFEC lIVF IATE 4. REQUISITIONFPUHCHASE HEQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.111 applicable)

M002 CSO- 12-050
3/2/12

6. ISSUEDBY CODE '3100 7.AD[INISTEREDBY (Ifulhuarltarlternr) CODE :3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Coammission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

0. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stmel, count. STOLO and ZIP Code) (X) T9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

MAR, INCOR PORATED
98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1803 RESEARCH• B1VD STE 204 IOA UJDIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

:GS35F0229K DR-33-06-317-T076
ROCKVILLE MD 208506106

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 111

CODE 062021639 FACIIITYCODE X !06 -10-2011

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers - is extended, 7"is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning __ __ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (1l riequIred) n/A
JC N7343
NAICS 541511 PSC D313

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) i A. THIS CHANGE ORD)ER IS ISSUFI) PURSU.ANT TO: (Spoiy oulhority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADIE IN THE CONTRACT OHIIfHR NO. IN IWM I 10A.

0. THE ABOVE NUMBE!"ED CONIHACT/ORDEH IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cna'gea in paying aofIfi. appmprialo-n dale, e1c)
SE• T FORTH IN ITEM 14, PUHSUAN I 10 rHE AU II ORI IY O- FAR 43,103(b).

G. THIS SUPPLEMENI AL ACHEH MNI IS EN Ti-HF INIO PURSUANT TO AU THORITY OF:

D, OTHER (Speiciy lype of niadJiic;.trun and auIltwlly)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 7 is not, Is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMiENT/MODIFICATION (Organloed hy UCF 6a(1t1-n nleadIngs. Inamallg solIda iOloronr eo suJe.m inllttir wtet e Iealble.)

The purpose of this modification is to decrease the ceiling amount by $17,617.51

See page 2 for modification details

Ceiling $58,000.00 (changed)
Total Obligation $58,000.00 (unchanged)

Period of Performance: 6/10/11-1/31/12(unchango!,l)
This modification does not obligate funds; all other conditions remaining unchanged.

.- cept as pro~vda d hotel, all term. and canditir ofme dMe "m enat rafeoell:led In lema 9A or l0A, as lamtoaole changed, renaroar unchanged and in full icre and efleot.

ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (TygIe or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type 0or rni)
Linda Klages Jordan Pulaski

Vice President, Contracts Contracting 0, icer

158 150,IA GA ERS)IODLI SIGNED IGB UNIT )STA E CFAM ICA JIM8G DATE SIGNEb

, r swio-wae aS'a•p 150iT to sign) 1er

NFs47Wss- I -1 i2seOD7 -'
..PRVIOJS E-DITION NOT USABLE

/I.. STANDARD FORM30 (FIEV. 10E3)
Prosedlbed by GSA - FAR (48 CFH) 53.243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLMT MAR 30 2012
TWMPLTE - ADM001 0002



NRC-DR-33-06-317-TO76
Modification No. 002
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to decrease the ceiling amount by $17,617.51, thereby
reducing the task order ceiling from $75,617.51 to $58,000.00

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

6.0 FUNDING, paragraph (b) is revised to read as follows:

(a) The estimated amount (ceiling) for this product/services ordered, delivered, and
accepted under this task order is $58,000.00

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is $58,000.00

A summary of obligations for this contract from date of award through this modification is given

below:

Total FY 2011 Obligated Amount ................................ $58,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations ........................... $58,000.00

This modification does not obligate funds, all other terms and conditions remain unchanged


